

National Walking Horse Association

P.O. Box 7111 Jacksonville, NC 28540 Phone: (859)252-6942 Email: office@nwha.com www.nwha.com

Dressage Horse of the Year Program

Nomination Form

Application(s) must be postmarked no later than June 15

PURPOSE: Awards for achievement in dressage who show consistency in competition through the entire show season in the discipline.

| Horse's Name (as entered on entry blank): | |
|---|------------------------------|
| | |
| Dressage Level | Dressage Level |
| Registered Owner(s): | NWHA Number: |
| Address: | City, State, Zip: |
| Home Phone: | Cell Phone: |
| E-mail: | |
| Rider (if different from owner) | NWHA Number: |
| Address: | _City, State, Zip: |
| Home Phone: | _Cell Phone: |
| E-mail: | |
| Payment:(\$20) One Dressage Level | or(\$40) Two Dressage Levels |
| Check #or Credit Card # | Exp. Date |
| Name on Credit Card: | |

Return application and fee to the NWHA office or complete enrollment online via the NWHA Shop

Nominations are valid for the entire competition year regardless of transfer of ownership of horse. No refunds or transfers of nominations allowed. Awards will be granted to the original nominator of horse unless NWHA is advised otherwise.

PLEASE NOTE: Awards and ribbons not picked up at the Annual Meeting can be shipped to winner(s)/owner(s) at their cost.